Last updated 22-02-2011    ver.3.0
Overview
RCN-500 Ethernet to 4/8 E1 converter is capable of providing data conversion from Ethernet 10/100Base-T or
100Base-FX interface to G.703 interface and vice- versa over 1~ 8 E1 channels. It automatically detects and adjusts
data transfer speed depending on E1 deployed. UTP or FX options are available for connecting Ethernet.RCN-500, a
flexible converter is used in
connecting LAN’s, connecting end
offices, using E1 interfaces of the

 Temperature -15°C -- 55°C
Humidity 95%, non condensing
Ordering Information
Model No Description
RTS RCN-500T/FX-2E1 10/100 Base-T/FX Ethernet to 2 E1 Converter
RTS RCN-500T/FX-4E1 10/100 Base-T/FX Ethernet to 4 E1 Converter
RTS RCN-500T/FX-8E1 10/100 Base-T/FX Ethernet to 8 E1 Converter
RTS RCN-500-SNMP SNMP Manager card for the 12 slot 19” shelf
RTS RCN-500T/FX-4E1-C 10/100 Base-T/FX Ethernet to 4 E1 Converter card for shelf mounting
RTS RCN-500T/FX-8E1-C 10/100 Base-T/FX Ethernet to 8 E1 Converter card for shelf mounting
RealTime reserves the right to change or modify or update or clarify specifications without notice in the interest of
technological advancement.